309 327
Terra lcy Roger Owen

y |
(¥8)
=

o™ 304
Terra Marley Terra Kalina Rioja

313 320 -
Terra Orange 180212 Laureen

306 300
Pizzaz Ambassador

Good mood Sergi




y |

Q)
A
A
o
m
A
>

Nz
\s §S

BRASIL

DESCRICAO
180212
Ambassador
Good Mood
Laureen
Owen

Pizzaz

Rioja

Roger

Sergi
Shanice
Terra Icy
Terra Kalina
Terra Marley
Terra Orange

CcODIGO
320
300
323
305
327
306
308
309
314
311
301
304
307
313

COR
Laranja
Roxo
Amarelo
Salmao
Branco
Roxo
Vermelho
Branco
Laranja
Rosa
Branco
Vermelho
Amarelo
Laranja

MM

11-12
10-12
10-12
10-11
10-12
11-12
10-12
10-12
10-12
10-12
11-12
10-12
10-12
12-14



