

GÉRBERA



BRASILFLOR



DÜMMEN ORANGE



301
Terra Icy



309
Roger



327
Owen



307
Terra Marley



304
Terra Kalina



308
Rioja



313
Terra Orange



320
180212



305
Lauren



311
Shanice



306
Pizzaz



300
Ambassador



323
Good mood



314
Sergi

GÉRBERA



BRASILFLOR



DÜMMEN ORANGE

DESCRIÇÃO	CÓDIGO	COR	MM
180212	320	Laranja	11-12
Ambassador	300	Roxo	10-12
Good Mood	323	Amarelo	10-12
Laureen	305	Salmão	10-11
Owen	327	Branco	10-12
Pizzaz	306	Roxo	11-12
Rioja	308	Vermelho	10-12
Roger	309	Branco	10-12
Sergi	314	Laranja	10-12
Shanice	311	Rosa	10-12
Terra Icy	301	Branco	11-12
Terra Kalina	304	Vermelho	10-12
Terra Marley	307	Amarelo	10-12
Terra Orange	313	Laranja	12-14

